
Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Open1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$148.21 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 1 Jimmy Brown70.5 0314

$148.21 Jordan McBurney Snip O Remedy 1 Hilary Friesen70.5 0339

$89.62 Jesse Beckley Walla Dun A Whiz 3 April Beckley70 0419

$63.77 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 4 Steven Sandvig69.5 0428

$63.77 Nicole Hutchings Baby Love 4 Gloria Grove69.5 0356

$44.81 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 6 Sue Muir69 0385

$44.81 Matt McAuslan Flip On A Wimpy 6 Tami Brooks69 0423

$31.02 Darren C Stancik Hot Spook 8 Lorinda(Lori) Soma67 0401

$31.02 Jim Greendyk Guns and Chickadees 8 Megan O'Neil67 0364

$24.13 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 10 Samantha Etsell66 0376

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 11 Larry Beeler0 0406

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 11 Tiffany McAuslan0 0352

$0.00 Sam Stevens Shes Alota Diamonds 11 Sam Stevens0 0404

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Little Bit Risky 11 Lori Thomas0 0353

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 11 Lori Bowkett0 0312

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 11 Valerie Johnston0 0363

$0.00 Tom St Hilaire Ms Ruby Red Shiner 11 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop0 0397

$0.00 Tom St Hilaire Code Red Cody 11 Sarah Widdop0 0413

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Nu Risky Step 11 Gloria Grove0 0348

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Xtra Littke Chickee 11 Breana Rosenberger0 0441

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 11 Xan McAllister0 0374

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Sfbrando 11 Jocelyn Wicks0 0366

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 11 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0320

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Guaranteed by Whiz 11 Lori Houser0 0323

$0.00 Doug Stroud Whizzin For Chexs 11 Tamara Walker0 0412

$0.00 Alexandra Woolery Hes Plum Tuckered 11 Sarah G Cheslock0 0414

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 11 Debbie Estrin0 0334

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Electric Cowboy Code 11 Deborah Kendrick0 0377

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 11 David Stroud0 0408

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Darlin Get The Gun 11 Naudia Gilliam0 0341

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 11 Caitlin Lyons0 0407

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 11 Jenna Kellmer0 0365
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

$0.00 Jennifer Gilliam Magnatize 11 Janiene Borror0 0342

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 11 Shelley Rosenberger0 0417

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 11 Sally Sutherland0 0424

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 11 Doug Stroud0 0444

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Sunny Shine Up 37 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0403

$689.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$35.62 Breanna Kelley HA Mobster Tears 1 David Stroud68 0324

$11.87 Linzy Rorie Spooks Colonel Whiz 2 Pamela Miller67 0393

$11.87 Linzy Rorie Sweet Ending 2 Pamela Miller67 0383

$0.00 Allison Yeager Wing N Aprayer 4 Melissa Parson0 0439

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Diamonds N Wranglers 4 Rochelle M Bierek0 0322

$59.36 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

WRHA beginner rider3b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$75.60 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 1 Bess Fairbank69.5 0336

$52.65 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 2 Lise Andersen James68.5 0304

$52.65 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 2 Shelley Rosenberger68.5 0417

$27.00 Jeannette Behan BotaBingBotaBoom 4 Jeannette Behan67.5 0309

$24.30 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 5 Nina Halvorson66.5 0427

$9.45 Pamela Miller Spooks Colonel Whiz 6 Pamela Miller66 0393

$9.45 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 6 Sabrina Fedorak66 0337

$9.45 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 6 Gloria Grove66 0358

$9.45 Shauna Porter Ima Persuasive Spooks 6 Shauna Porter66 0391

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 10 Valerie Knight65 0371

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 10 Tania Partridge65 0388

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 12 Amy Farley64 0436

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 12 Malia Agpawa64 0303

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 14 Casey Hagiwara63.5 0349

$0.00 Erin Gorman CDs Slidin Wright 15 Erin Gorman63 0345

$0.00 Marla Gese santalina whiz 15 Marla Gese63 0340

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 15 Pamela Miller63 0383

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 18 Lynn Johnson62.5 0362

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 19 Rochelle M Bierek61 0322

$0.00 Angela Olson Trigger Happy 20 Angela Olson0 0387

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 20 Jessica Johnson0 0448

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 20 Alex Berthiaume0 0434

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 20 Pamela Harbaugh0 0350

$0.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 20 Gloria Grove0 0338

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 20 Doug Stroud0 0317

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 20 Olivia Knight0 0379

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 20 Rita Burnett0 0335

$270.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Green Reiner Level 14b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$74.75 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 1 Melissa Parson69 0439

$42.86 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 2 Shelley Rosenberger68.5 0417

$42.86 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 2 Lise Andersen James68.5 0304

$42.86 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 2 Thada Ziegler68.5 0416

$25.42 Annette Robinson Shiner Tag 5 Annette Robinson68 0392

$25.42 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine Sinkula68 0426

$16.45 Deborah Walk Easy Money 7 Deborah Walk67.5 0438

$16.45 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 7 Kady Didtel67.5 0329

$5.98 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 9 Valerie Johnston66.5 0363

$5.98 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 9 Nina Halvorson66.5 0427

$0.00 Pamela Miller Spooks Colonel Whiz 11 Pamela Miller66 0393

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 11 Gloria Grove66 0358

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 13 Tania Partridge65 0388

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 13 Marcie Loshbaugh65 0370

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 13 Valerie Knight65 0371

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 16 Malia Agpawa64 0303

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 17 Weston Sage63.5 0450

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 17 Casey Hagiwara63.5 0349

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 19 Pamela Miller63 0383

$0.00 Marla Gese santalina whiz 19 Marla Gese63 0340

$0.00 Erin Gorman CDs Slidin Wright 19 Erin Gorman63 0345

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 22 Ian Sage57 0449

$0.00 Brayden Goodlin Gunna Sassya 23 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0359

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 23 Katie mostowich0 0328

$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 23 Rita Burnett0 0335

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 23 Olivia Knight0 0379

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 23 Jessica Johnson0 0448

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 23 Tracy Thompson0 0447

$0.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 23 Gloria Grove0 0338

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 23 Barbara Aberle0 0302

$0.00 Angela Olson Trigger Happy 23 Angela Olson0 0387

$0.00 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 23 Grace Smith0 0333
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Summary of Paybacks by Class
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$0.00 Makalina Seavy Kentucky Chrome 23 Makalina Seavy0 0357

$299.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Green Reiner Level 25b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$66.88 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 1 Bess Fairbank69.5 0336

$45.98 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 2 Melissa Parson69 0439

$30.31 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 3 Lise Andersen James68.5 0304

$30.31 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 3 Thada Ziegler68.5 0416

$17.76 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine Sinkula68 0426

$17.76 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 5 Larry Beeler68 0308

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 7 Deborah Walk67.5 0438

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 8 Valerie Johnston66.5 0363

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 9 Gloria Grove66 0358

$0.00 Pamela Miller Spooks Colonel Whiz 9 Pamela Miller66 0393

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 9 Angella Kirschner66 0368

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 12 Marcie Loshbaugh65 0370

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 12 Valerie Knight65 0371

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 12 Tania Partridge65 0388

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 15 Malia Agpawa64 0303

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 16 Casey Hagiwara63.5 0349

$0.00 Marla Gese santalina whiz 17 Marla Gese63 0340

$0.00 Erin Gorman CDs Slidin Wright 17 Erin Gorman63 0345

$0.00 Pamela Miller Sweet Ending 17 Pamela Miller63 0383

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 20 Lynn Johnson62.5 0362

$0.00 Angela Olson Trigger Happy 21 Angela Olson0 0387

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 21 Olivia Knight0 0379

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 21 Karen Elliott0 0375

$0.00 Brayden Goodlin Gunna Sassya 21 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0359

$208.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

nrha open derby 4/5/6 year old level 46

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,346.75 Shawn Church Dual Surprise 1 Steven Sandvig146.5 0428

1,010.06 Jordan McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 2 CDR Farms145.5 0418

$505.03 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 3 Sally Sutherland145 0424

$505.03 Jordan McBurney Jersey Ann 3 Jennifer Gilliam145 0378

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Starlight N Chrome 5 Cathy Martin141 0373

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Little Bit Risky 5 Lori Thomas141 0353

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 7 Caitlin Lyons140 0407

$0.00 Jesse Beckley Electric Juice 8 Jesse Beckley139 0420

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Gunners Cielo 8 Jewell Dunning139 0433

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Shine Dot Shine 10 David Stroud138 0402

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Sfbrando 11 Jocelyn Wicks135 0366

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Smokin Tinsel Mint 11 Cortney Vandepol135 0360

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Guns and Chickadees 13 Megan O'Neil-100 0364

$3,366.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Non Pro7c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$159.80 Jennifer Gilliam Darlin Get The Gun 1 Naudia Gilliam72 0341

$102.37 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 2 Debbie Estrin71 0334

$102.37 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 2 Tiffany McAuslan71 0352

$49.94 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 4 Airana DeJong70.5 0326

$42.45 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 5 Sue Muir70 0385

$42.45 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 5 Tracy Burnside70 0316

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 7 Janet Hurlburt69 0354

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 8 Lori Bowkett68.5 0311

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 9 Dave McKim68 0442

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 9 Carole Mangini68 0372

$0.00 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 11 Bess Fairbank67.5 0336

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 12 Gloria Grove67 0348

$0.00 Brayden Goodlin Gunna Sassya 12 Greg & Kathy goodlyn67 0359

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 14 Steven Sandvig66.5 0429

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 15 Stacey McQuade66 0381

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 16 Sabrina Fedorak65 0337

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 17 Carla Spackman63 0400

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 18 Josie Dilworth0 0330

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 18 Cathy Martin0 0373

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 20 Deborah Walk0 0438

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 20 Kevin Montgomery0 0384

$499.38 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Limited Non Pro8c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$124.81 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 1 Alex Hutchings71.5 0355

$72.39 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 2 Tiffany McAuslan71 0352

$72.39 Johanna Anstensen Rides Like A Porche 2 Johanna Anstensen71 0305

$43.68 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 4 Airana DeJong70.5 0326

$43.68 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 4 Susan Pearson70.5 0389

$29.96 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 6 Kady Didtel70 0329

$29.96 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 6 Tracy Burnside70 0316

$29.96 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 6 Carley Elder70 0332

$19.97 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 9 Laurie Nicklous69.5 0445

$16.23 Sandra Kolberg Mr Colonel Oakley 10 Sandra Kolberg68.5 0369

$16.23 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 10 Olivia Knight68.5 0379

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 12 Carole Mangini68 0372

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 13 Sarah G Cheslock67.5 0414

$0.00 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 13 Bess Fairbank67.5 0336

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 13 Taryn Bakker67.5 0306

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 13 Patricia Shores67.5 0396

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 17 Gloria Grove67 0348

$0.00 Brayden Goodlin Gunna Sassya 17 Greg & Kathy goodlyn67 0359

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 17 Alexis Tomanelli67 0411

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 20 Gloria Grove66.5 0347

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 21 Stacey McQuade66 0381

$0.00 Allison Mostowich Easy Dun It 21 Allison Mostowich66 0318

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 23 Katie mostowich65.5 0328

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 24 Sabrina Fedorak65 0337

$0.00 Allison Mostowich Facethemuzic RA 25 Allison Mostowich64.5 0325

$0.00 Tamara Walker Whizzin For Chexs 25 Tamara Walker64.5 0412

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 27 Ian Sage64 0449

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 28 Weston Sage63.5 0450

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 29 Carla Spackman63 0400

$0.00 Debbie McKinlay My Jessy Spook 30 Debbie McKinlay60.5 0435

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 31 Angella Kirschner0 0368

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 31 Valerie Knight0 0371

Monday, April 15, 2019 Page 8 of 31

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 
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$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 31 Thomas A Gillotti0 0344

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 31 Michael Coe0 0319

$0.00 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 31 Ken McDougall0 0380

$0.00 Sarah Widdop Code Red Codee 31 Sarah Widdop0 0413

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 31 Josie Dilworth0 0330

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 31 Lynnette kennedy0 0430

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 31 Alex Berthiaume0 0434

$0.00 Ron Hall Hustlin To The Top 40 Ron Hall0 0422

$0.00 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 40 Grace Smith0 0333

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 40 Deborah Walk0 0438

$499.26 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro9c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$95.71 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 1 Debbie Estrin71 0334

$66.26 Terri Conover-Stroud HA Mobster Tears 2 David Stroud70 0324

$66.26 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 2 Tracy Burnside70 0316

$36.81 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 4 Laurie Nicklous69.5 0445

$28.22 Kim Lansidel Maddmann 5 Karl and Marjorie Eilers69 0382

$28.22 Hilary Friesen Snip O Remedy 5 Hilary Friesen69 0339

$28.22 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 5 Janet Hurlburt69 0354

$18.41 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 8 Lori Bowkett68.5 0311

$0.00 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop Ms Ruby Red Shiner 9 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop68 0397

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 9 Tim Beck68 0307

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 9 Dave McKim68 0442

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 12 Patricia Shores67.5 0396

$0.00 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 12 Bess Fairbank67.5 0336

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 12 Terri Conover-Stroud67.5 0320

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 15 Alexis Tomanelli67 0411

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 16 Gloria Grove66.5 0347

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 16 Steven Sandvig66.5 0429

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 18 Stacey McQuade66 0381

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 19 Lise Andersen James65.5 0304

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 20 Carla Spackman63 0400

$0.00 Scott Detro Cammo 20 Scott Detro63 0327

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 22 Mary Anne Suzick60 0308

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 23 Thomas A Gillotti0 0344

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 23 Angella Kirschner0 0368

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 23 Lynn Johnson0 0362

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 23 Barbara Aberle0 0302

$0.00 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 23 Ken McDougall0 0380

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 23 Cathy Martin0 0373

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 23 Michael Coe0 0319

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 23 Lori Bowkett0 0313

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 31 Kevin Montgomery0 0384
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

$368.13 Total Class Payback

WRHA Ladies to Ride10

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$45.00 Shauna Porter Ima Persuasive Spooks 1 Shauna Porter68 0391

$35.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 2 Tracy Thompson56 0447

$0.00 Dee Beckley Electric Juice 3 Jesse Beckley0 0420

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 3 Jessica Johnson0 0448

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 5 Sally Sutherland0 0424

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine Sinkula0 0426

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 5 Carole Mangini0 0372

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 5 Alex Hutchings0 0355

$80.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride11

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$55.00 Cliff Kellmer Xtra Littke Chickee 1 Breana Rosenberger67.5 0441

$41.25 Cliff Kellmer ThisChicsNotAverage 2 Rita Burnett66.5 0343

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Smokin Banjo Whiz 3 Jewell Dunning0 0432

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Hermosa Star Dream 3 Allyson Nicklous0 0386

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Quixote Revolution 3 Whitney Heros0 0351

$0.00 Shawn Church Gervalis Shotgunner 3 Barbara Aberle0 0301

$0.00 Doug Stroud Kentucky Chrome 3 Makalina Seavy0 0357

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer The Mobfather 3 Allison Yeager0 0415

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 3 Shelley Rosenberger0 0417

$0.00 Jesse Beckley Holly Gun 10 Bar K2 Ranch Partnership0 0421

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Smart Quixote Whiz 10 Lynnette kennedy0 0431

$96.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Youth 13 & Under12

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$27.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 1 Valerie Knight68.5 0371

$21.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 2 Sarah G Cheslock67.5 0414

$12.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Chasen The Cash 3 Breana Rosenberger66.5 0425

$0.00 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 4 Andrea Rossmeier64 0310

$0.00 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 5 Grace Smith63.5 0333

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 6 Alex Berthiaume0 0434

$60.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1813

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 1 Airana DeJong71.5 0326

$36.00 Johanna Anstensen Rides Like A Porche 2 Johanna Anstensen71 0305

$24.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 3 Carole Mangini70.5 0372

$12.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 4 Kady Didtel69.5 0329

$0.00 Airana DeJong Darlin HidetheWhizkey 5 Airana DeJong68 0346

$0.00 Sam Stevens Shes Alota Diamonds 6 Sam Stevens67.5 0404

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 7 Malia Agpawa63.5 0303

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 8 Olivia Knight63 0379

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 9 Weston Sage61.5 0450

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 10 Amy Farley0 0436

$0.00 Allyson Nicklous Hermosa Star Dream 10 Allyson Nicklous0 0386

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 10 Alex Hutchings0 0355

$120.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Small Fry Reiner 11 & Under14

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Gavin Chambers Smart Smoking Gun 1 Doug Stroud69 0317

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Short Stirrup 10 and Under15

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Naudia Gilliam Darlin Get The Gun 1 Naudia Gilliam69 0341

$0.00 Carmen Church Commanders Lil Step 2 Megan Champion66 0440

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

nrha novice horse non pro level 116

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$183.14 Jennifer Gilliam Darlin Get The Gun 1 Naudia Gilliam148.5 0341

$135.36 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 2 Shelbey Jackson142.5 0361

$95.55 Kim Lansidel Maddmann 3 Karl and Marjorie Eilers142 0382

$71.66 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 4 Janet Hurlburt139.5 0354

$63.70 Gloria Grove Smartacus 5 Gloria Grove138.5 0347

$55.74 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 6 Carley Elder137.5 0332

$39.81 Rachel eady Get Yer Chexy On 7 Rachel eady137 0390

$39.81 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 7 Lorinda(Lori) Soma137 0401

$39.81 Terri Conover-Stroud HA Mobster Tears 7 David Stroud137 0324

$17.92 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 10 Mary Anne Suzick136 0308

$17.92 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 10 Carole Mangini136 0372

$17.92 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop Ms Ruby Red Shiner 10 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop136 0397

$17.92 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 10 Samantha Etsell136 0376

$0.00 Shauna Porter Ima Persuasive Spooks 14 Shauna Porter135.5 0391

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 15 Pamela Harbaugh135 0350

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 15 Barbara Aberle135 0302

$0.00 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 15 Nina Halvorson135 0427

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 15 Thada Ziegler135 0416

$0.00 Ron Hall Hustlin To The Top 19 Ron Hall134.5 0422

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 20 Katie mostowich134 0328

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 20 Melissa Parson134 0439

$0.00 Tamara Walker Whizzin For Chexs 22 Tamara Walker133.5 0412

$0.00 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 23 Caitlin Lyons133 0407

$0.00 Sarah Widdop Code Red Codee 23 Sarah Widdop133 0413

$0.00 Annette Robinson Shiner Tag 23 Annette Robinson133 0392

$0.00 Whitney Phillips Boomtime Nic 26 Lynnette kennedy132.5 0430

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 27 Marcie Loshbaugh132 0370

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 28 Valerie Johnston130.5 0363

$0.00 Makalina Seavy Kentucky Chrome 29 Makalina Seavy130 0357

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 30 Stacey McQuade129 0381

$0.00 Amber White Prescribe Me Bud 31 Amber White128 0446

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 32 Lise Andersen James127 0304
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 32 Christine Sinkula127 0426

$0.00 Erin Gorman CDs Slidin Wright 34 Erin Gorman126 0345

$0.00 Allison Mostowich Facethemuzic RA 35 Allison Mostowich125.5 0325

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 36 Alex Berthiaume0 0434

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 36 Rochelle M Bierek0 0322

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 36 Tania Partridge0 0388

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 36 Lori Bowkett0 0312

$0.00 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 36 Bess Fairbank0 0336

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 36 Amy Farley0 0436

$0.00 Starla Grove Newtons Law 36 Starla Grove0 0338

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 36 Kady Didtel0 0329

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 36 Xan McAllister0 0374

$0.00 Angela Olson Trigger Happy 36 Angela Olson0 0387

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 36 Lori Bowkett0 0313

$796.27 Total Class Payback
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Spring Fling 2019

nrha novice horse non pro level 217

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$160.71 Jennifer Gilliam Darlin Get The Gun 1 Naudia Gilliam148.5 0341

$135.99 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 2 Shelbey Jackson142.5 0361

$86.54 Kim Lansidel Maddmann 3 Karl and Marjorie Eilers142 0382

$58.72 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 4 Taryn Bakker140 0306

$58.72 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 4 Sue Muir140 0385

$49.45 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt139.5 0354

$37.09 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 7 Airana DeJong139 0326

$30.91 Gloria Grove Smartacus 8 Gloria Grove138.5 0347

$0.00 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 9 Carley Elder137.5 0332

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 9 Michael Coe137.5 0319

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 11 Dave McKim136.5 0442

$0.00 Scott Detro Cammo 11 Scott Detro136.5 0327

$0.00 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop Ms Ruby Red Shiner 13 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop136 0397

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 13 Carole Mangini136 0372

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 15 Josie Dilworth135.5 0330

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 15 Lynn Johnson135.5 0362

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 17 Cathy Martin135 0373

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 17 Pamela Harbaugh135 0350

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 19 Sabrina Fedorak133.5 0337

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 20 Casey Hagiwara133 0349

$0.00 Sarah Widdop Code Red Codee 20 Sarah Widdop133 0413

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 22 Patricia Shores132.5 0396

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 23 Valerie Johnston130.5 0363

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Snip O Remedy 23 Hilary Friesen130.5 0339

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 25 Stacey McQuade129 0381

$0.00 Erin Gorman CDs Slidin Wright 26 Erin Gorman126 0345

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 27 Carla Spackman122.5 0400

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 28 Angella Kirschner0 0368

$0.00 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 28 Bess Fairbank0 0336

$0.00 Angela Olson Trigger Happy 28 Angela Olson0 0387

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 28 Gloria Grove0 0348
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$618.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Maturity 7 & up Non Pro L418

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$548.20 Jennifer Gilliam Darlin Get The Gun 1 Naudia Gilliam148.5 0341

$342.63 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 2 Steven Sandvig140 0429

$342.63 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 2 Taryn Bakker140 0306

$137.05 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 4 Janet Hurlburt139.5 0354

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 5 Airana DeJong139 0326

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 6 Debbie Estrin138 0334

$0.00 Ken McDougall Dunits Shining Sun 7 Ken McDougall137.5 0380

$0.00 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 8 Laurie Nicklous136.5 0445

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 8 Dave McKim136.5 0442

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 10 Sabrina Fedorak133.5 0337

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 11 Carla Spackman122.5 0400

$1,370.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Open19

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$307.28 Jordan McBurney Snip O Remedy 1 Hilary Friesen144.5 0339

$244.01 Matt McAuslan Chicsdigthewestcoast 2 Carla Spackman144 0400

$135.56 Jesse Beckley Holly Gun 3 Bar K2 Ranch Partnership141.5 0421

$135.56 Nicole Hutchings Riverama QT Star 3 Gloria Grove141.5 0358

$27.11 Nicole Hutchings Baby Love 5 Gloria Grove141 0356

$27.11 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 5 Sally Sutherland141 0424

$27.11 Matt McAuslan Chics Dream Big 5 Karen Elliott141 0375

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 8 Jimmy Brown140 0314

$0.00 Shawn Church Oaks Lectric Gun 9 Josie Dilworth139.5 0330

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Smokin Banjo Whiz 9 Jewell Dunning139.5 0432

$0.00 Sam Stevens Shes Alota Diamonds 11 Sam Stevens135.5 0404

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 12 Sue Muir133 0385

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 13 Larry Beeler129 0406

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Flip On A Wimpy 14 Tami Brooks0 0423

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Docs Tinseltown Chic 14 Olivia Knight0 0379

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Gunners Cielo 14 Jewell Dunning0 0433

$0.00 Jesse Beckley My Jesse Spook 17 Debbie McKinlay0 0435

$903.74 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open20

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.56 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 1 Jimmy Brown140 0314

$112.44 Jim Greendyk Smokin Tinsel Mint 2 Cortney Vandepol139.5 0360

$64.25 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir133 0385

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Guns and Chickadees 4 Megan O'Neil0 0364

$0.00 Skylar Powell Beast Mode SAR 4 Silver Aspen Ranch0 0315

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 4 Doug Stroud0 0444

$321.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Limited Open21

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$121.76 Jim Greendyk Smokin Tinsel Mint 1 Cortney Vandepol139.5 0360

$83.71 Allison Yeager Wing N Aprayer 2 Melissa Parson133.5 0439

$72.30 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir133 0385

$38.05 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 4 Thomas A Gillotti131.5 0344

$34.25 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 5 Janet Hurlburt130 0354

$15.22 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 6 Gloria Grove129.5 0348

$15.22 Cliff Kellmer Xtra Littke Chickee 6 Breana Rosenberger129.5 0441

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 8 Barbara Aberle124.5 0302

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Guns and Chickadees 9 Megan O'Neil0 0364

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 9 Susan Pearson0 0389

$0.00 Breanna Kelley Dancing Spook 9 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0320

$0.00 Doug Stroud Miss Self Shine 9 Lori Bowkett0 0311

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 9 Alexis Tomanelli0 0411

$0.00 Sue Muir Santalina Whiz 9 Marla Gese0 0340

$0.00 Nancy J Stancik Lenas Cool Cat 9 Tania Partridge0 0388

$0.00 Doug Stroud Chics Tidal Wave 9 Doug Stroud0 0444

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 9 Patricia Shores0 0396

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 9 Steven Sandvig0 0428

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Chic Out This Gun 9 Shelley Rosenberger0 0417

$380.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Open22

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$42.75 Allison Mostowich Easy Dun It 1 Allison Mostowich133.5 0318

$33.25 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 2 Katie mostowich130.5 0328

$19.00 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 3 Grace Smith127 0333

$0.00 Skylar Powell Super Natural SAR 4 Ian Sage125.5 0331

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 5 Weston Sage103 0450

$0.00 Skylar Powell WCF Whizabella 6 Allison Mostowich0 0321

$0.00 Allison Mostowich Facethemuzic RA 6 Allison Mostowich0 0325

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 6 Ian Sage0 0449

$95.00 Total Class Payback
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Spring Fling 2019

NRHA 7 and Up Maturity Open Level 423

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$509.85 Jordan McBurney Snip O Remedy 1 Hilary Friesen144.5 0339

$396.55 Matt McAuslan Chicsdigthewestcoast 2 Carla Spackman144 0400

$226.60 Jeff Parrish Easy Reloaded 3 Dwayne Zukowski143.5 0437

$0.00 Nicole Hutchings Riverama QT Star 4 Gloria Grove141.5 0358

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Shiney Magnum Chic 5 Jimmy Brown140 0314

$0.00 Jim Greendyk One Big Dream 6 Sabrina Fedorak135.5 0337

$1,133.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 424

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,286.05 Jennifer Gilliam Magnatize 1 Janiene Borror146 0342

1,021.28 Johanna Anstensen Rides Like A Porche 2 Johanna Anstensen144.5 0305

$756.50 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 3 Alex Hutchings143.5 0355

$378.25 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 4 Tiffany McAuslan143 0352

$340.43 Jennifer Gilliam Jersey Ann 5 Jennifer Gilliam142 0378

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 6 Tim Beck141 0307

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 7 Jenna Kellmer140 0365

$0.00 Rachel eady Get Yer Chexy On 8 Rachel eady137 0390

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 9 Samantha Etsell136 0376

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 10 Cathy Martin135 0373

$0.00 Sandra Kolberg Mr Colonel Oakley 11 Sandra Kolberg134 0369

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 12 Shelbey Jackson133 0361

$0.00 Whitney Heros Quixote Revolution 13 Whitney Heros132 0351

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 14 Michael Coe130.5 0319

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 15 Steven Sandvig129 0428

$0.00 Sam Stevens Shes Alota Diamonds 16 Sam Stevens0 0404

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 16 Lori Houser0 0323

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 16 David Stroud0 0408

$3,782.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Non Pro Derby Prime Time25

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$573.98 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 1 Tim Beck141 0307

$446.43 Gloria Grove Smartacus 2 Gloria Grove135.5 0347

$255.10 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 3 Cathy Martin135 0373

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 4 Tracy Burnside132 0316

$0.00 Michael Coe CR Smart Chic Dance 5 Michael Coe130.5 0319

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 6 Steven Sandvig129 0428

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 7 Larry Beeler124.5 0308

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 8 Lori Houser0 0323

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 8 David Stroud0 0408

$1,275.50 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Rookie Level 126

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$107.07 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 1 Kady Didtel70.5 0329

$74.48 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 2 Carley Elder70 0332

$51.21 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 3 Bess Fairbank69.5 0336

$41.90 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 4 Barbara Aberle69 0302

$30.26 Angela Olson Trigger Happy 5 Angela Olson68.5 0387

$30.26 Thada Ziegler Trashy Playboy 5 Thada Ziegler68.5 0416

$30.26 Nina Halvorson Nu Top Shelf Whizkey 5 Nina Halvorson68.5 0427

$30.26 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 5 Pamela Harbaugh68.5 0350

$15.13 Hilary Friesen Snip O Remedy 9 Hilary Friesen68 0339

$15.13 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 9 Angella Kirschner68 0368

$15.13 Tamara Walker Whizzin For Chexs 9 Tamara Walker68 0412

$15.13 Annette Robinson Shiner Tag 9 Annette Robinson68 0392

$4.65 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 13 Christine Sinkula67.5 0426

$4.65 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 13 Gloria Grove67.5 0358

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 15 Marcie Loshbaugh67 0370

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 16 Lynn Johnson66.5 0362

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 16 Karen Elliott66.5 0375

$0.00 Melissa Parson Wing N A Prayer 16 Melissa Parson66.5 0439

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 19 Casey Hagiwara66 0349

$0.00 Scott Detro Cammo 19 Scott Detro66 0327

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 21 Olivia Knight65.5 0379

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 21 Amy Farley65.5 0436

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 23 Tania Partridge65 0388

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 24 Lise Andersen James64.5 0304

$0.00 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 25 Grace Smith64 0333

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 26 Malia Agpawa63 0303

$0.00 Brayden Goodlin Gunna Sassya 27 Greg & Kathy goodlyn62 0359

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 27 Weston Sage62 0450

$0.00 Jana Anderson Shiney Tinsel 29 Tiffany McAuslan61.5 0352

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 29 Ian Sage61.5 0449

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 29 Alex Berthiaume61.5 0434

$0.00 Makalina Seavy Kentucky Chrome 32 Makalina Seavy56 0357
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$0.00 Rita Burnett Mia Smart One 33 Rita Burnett0 0335

$0.00 Deborah Kendrick Electric Cowboy Code 33 Deborah Kendrick0 0377

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 33 Tracy Thompson0 0447

$0.00 Erin Gorman CDs Slidin Wright 33 Erin Gorman0 0345

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 33 Sarah G Cheslock0 0414

$0.00 Shelley Rosenberger Chic Out This Gun 33 Shelley Rosenberger0 0417

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 33 Valerie Knight0 0371

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 33 Deborah Walk0 0438

$0.00 Marla Gese santalina whiz 33 Marla Gese0 0340

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 33 Carole Mangini0 0372

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Boom R Chic 33 Jessica Johnson0 0448

$0.00 Stacie Beltran Working With Magic 33 Stacie Beltran0 0394

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 33 Rochelle M Bierek0 0322

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 33 Valerie Johnston0 0363

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 33 Sabrina Fedorak0 0337

$0.00 Katie mostowich Tamar Justice For All 48 Katie mostowich0 0328

$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 48 David Stroud0 0408

$465.49 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Rookie Level 227

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$83.13 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 1 Samantha Etsell71 0376

$54.86 Tami Brooks Flip On A Wimpy 2 Tami Brooks70.5 0423

$54.86 Gloria Grove Smartacus 2 Gloria Grove70.5 0347

$29.93 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 4 Carley Elder70 0332

$29.93 Laurie Nicklous Rest Awhile 4 Laurie Nicklous70 0445

$29.93 Sandra Kolberg Mr Colonel Oakley 4 Sandra Kolberg70 0369

$18.29 Bess Fairbank Jacs Special Reserve 7 Bess Fairbank69.5 0336

$18.29 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria Grove69.5 0348

$13.30 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop Ms Ruby Red Shiner 9 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop69 0397

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 10 Pamela Harbaugh68.5 0350

$0.00 Mary Anne Suzick Shine On Chex 10 Mary Anne Suzick68.5 0308

$0.00 Angela Olson Trigger Happy 10 Angela Olson68.5 0387

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Snip O Remedy 13 Hilary Friesen68 0339

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 14 Gloria Grove67.5 0358

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Tricked Out Tucker 15 Marcie Loshbaugh67 0370

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 16 Karen Elliott66.5 0375

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 16 Thomas A Gillotti66.5 0344

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 16 Lynn Johnson66.5 0362

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Wish Chic 19 Casey Hagiwara66 0349

$0.00 Scott Detro Cammo 19 Scott Detro66 0327

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 21 Olivia Knight65.5 0379

$0.00 Gloria Grove Baby Love 22 Gloria Grove65 0356

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 22 Tania Partridge65 0388

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 24 Malia Agpawa63 0303

$0.00 Brayden Goodlin Gunna Sassya 25 Greg & Kathy goodlyn62 0359

$0.00 Allison Mostowich Facethemuzic RA 26 Allison Mostowich59.5 0325

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 27 Carole Mangini0 0372

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 27 Xan McAllister0 0374

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 27 Sabrina Fedorak0 0337

$0.00 Stacey McQuade Peptos Deputy 27 Stacey McQuade0 0381

$0.00 Erin Gorman CDs Slidin Wright 27 Erin Gorman0 0345

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 27 Valerie Johnston0 0363
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$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 27 Deborah Walk0 0438

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 27 Valerie Knight0 0371

$0.00 Allison Mostowich Easy Dun It 35 Allison Mostowich0 0318

$332.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under28

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$31.50 Alyssa Rossmeier Nics Tricky Chic 1 Andrea Rossmeier67.5 0310

$24.50 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 2 Sarah G Cheslock67 0414

$7.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 3 Alex Berthiaume63 0434

$7.00 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 3 Grace Smith63 0333

$0.00 Pheiffer Rosenberger Chasen The Cash 5 Breana Rosenberger0 0425

$0.00 Valerie Knight Starbucks Vaquero 6 Valerie Knight0 0371

$0.00 Carmen Church Commanders Lil Step 6 Megan Champion0 0440

$70.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1829

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$44.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 1 Airana DeJong72.5 0326

$33.00 Sam Stevens Shes Alota Diamonds 2 Sam Stevens71.5 0404

$22.00 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 3 Caitlin Lyons71 0407

$11.00 Airana DeJong Darlin HidetheWhizkey 4 Airana DeJong69 0346

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 5 Malia Agpawa64.5 0303

$0.00 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 5 Weston Sage64.5 0450

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 7 Alex Hutchings0 0355

$0.00 Kady Didtel Dun Doin It Easy 7 Kady Didtel0 0329

$0.00 Amy Farley Shamrock Shine 7 Amy Farley0 0436

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 10 Carole Mangini0 0372

$0.00 Olivia Knight Docs Tinsel Town Chic 10 Olivia Knight0 0379

$110.00 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Non Pro30i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$295.00 Jennifer Gilliam Darlin Get The Gun 1 Naudia Gilliam71.5 0341

$221.25 Kim Lansidel Maddmann 2 Karl and Marjorie Eilers71 0382

$110.63 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 3 Tiffany McAuslan70.5 0352

$110.63 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0354

$0.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 5 Sue Muir70 0385

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 6 Tracy Burnside67.5 0316

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 7 Steven Sandvig67 0429

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 8 Dave McKim0 0442

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 8 Debbie Estrin0 0334

$0.00 Brayden Goodlin Gunna Sassya 8 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0359

$737.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro31i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$147.50 Kim Lansidel Maddmann 1 Karl and Marjorie Eilers71 0382

$110.63 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0354

$73.75 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 3 Sue Muir70 0385

$36.88 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 4 Gloria Grove69.5 0348

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 5 Lorinda(Lori) Soma69 0401

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 6 Tracy Burnside67.5 0316

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 7 Steven Sandvig67 0429

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 8 Larry Beeler0 0308

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 9 Dave McKim0 0442

$0.00 Brayden Goodlin Gunna Sassya 9 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0359

$368.76 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Limited Non Pro32i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$92.23 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 1 Taryn Bakker71.5 0306

$73.24 Tiffany McAuslan Shiney Tinsel 2 Tiffany McAuslan70.5 0352

$35.26 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 3 Alex Hutchings70 0355

$35.26 Gloria Grove Smartacus 3 Gloria Grove70 0347

$35.26 Carley Elder Lectric Lil Gun 3 Carley Elder70 0332

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 6 Gloria Grove69.5 0348

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 7 Josie Dilworth69 0330

$0.00 Susan Pearson Whizzen In The Wind 8 Susan Pearson68 0389

$0.00 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 9 Thomas A Gillotti67.5 0344

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 9 Tracy Burnside67.5 0316

$0.00 Sarah Widdop Code Red Codee 9 Sarah Widdop67.5 0413

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 12 Alexis Tomanelli59.5 0411

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 13 Patricia Shores0 0396

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 13 Lise Andersen James0 0304

$0.00 Caitlin Lyons Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 13 Caitlin Lyons0 0407

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Dual Surprise 13 Steven Sandvig0 0428

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 17 Deborah Walk0 0438

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Spicy Chic Dreams 17 Lynn Johnson0 0362

$271.24 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Masters Non Pro33i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$47.50 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0354

$35.63 Gloria Grove Smartacus 2 Gloria Grove70 0347

$11.88 Thomas A Gillotti Gundealer 3 Thomas A Gillotti67.5 0344

$11.88 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 3 Tracy Burnside67.5 0316

$11.88 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 3 Cathy Martin67.5 0373

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 6 Steven Sandvig67 0429

$0.00 Barbara Aberle Ill Delight The Boys 7 Barbara Aberle65.5 0302

$0.00 Patricia Shores Miss Hollywood Gold 8 Patricia Shores0 0396

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 9 Debbie Estrin0 0334

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 9 Dave McKim0 0442

$118.77 Total Class Payback

WRHA Non Pro34i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$50.00 Nicholas R Muir Ms Jac Daniels 1 Sue Muir70 0385

$37.50 Tracy Burnside Pale Conquistador 2 Tracy Burnside67.5 0316

$25.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Salt And Peppy Guy 3 Steven Sandvig67 0429

$12.50 Alexis Tomanelli Starbucks Freckle 4 Alexis Tomanelli59.5 0411

$0.00 Erin Gorman CDs Slidin Wright 5 Erin Gorman59 0345

$0.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 6 Gloria Grove0 0338

$0.00 Deborah Walk Easy Money 7 Deborah Walk0 0438

$0.00 Brayden Goodlin Gunna Sassya 7 Greg & Kathy goodlyn0 0359

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 7 Debbie Estrin0 0334

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 7 Dave McKim0 0442

$125.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Arab/Part-Arab Non Pro35i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$21.38 Weston Sage Wiley Quixote PGA 1 Weston Sage64 0450

$14.25 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 2 Ian Sage63.5 0449

$0.00 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 3 Grace Smith0 0333

$35.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 136j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$261.87 Nicole Hutchings Baby Love 1 Gloria Grove72 0356

$261.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 237j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$164.25 Nicole Hutchings Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland70.5 0424

$109.50 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 2 Sue Muir67.5 0385

$273.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

Spring Fling 2019

Paid Warmupw

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 David Stroud Chics Dig Tinseltown 0 David Stroud0 0408

$0.00 Sophia Cheslock Hes Plum Tuckered 0 Sarah G Cheslock0 0414

$0.00 Darren C Stancik Shine Dot Shine 0 David Stroud0 0402

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Gotta Nu Gun 0 Debbie Estrin0 0334

$0.00 Pamela Harbaugh Spooks Got Some Oak 0 Pamela Harbaugh0 0350

$0.00 Marla Gese santalina whiz 0 Marla Gese0 0340

$0.00 Shauna Porter Ima Persuasive Spooks 0 Shauna Porter0 0391

$0.00 David Stroud Sunny Shine Up 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0403

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak One Big Dream 0 Sabrina Fedorak0 0337

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Dancing Spook 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0320

$0.00 Rochelle M Bierek Diamonds N Wranglers 0 Rochelle M Bierek0 0322

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 0 Valerie Johnston0 0363

$0.00 Lorinda(Lori) Soma Hot Spook 0 Lorinda(Lori) Soma0 0401

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud HA Mobster Tears 0 David Stroud0 0324

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 0 Lori Bowkett0 0312

$0.00 Xan McAllister Xans Radar Gun 0 Xan McAllister0 0374

$0.00 Whitney Heros Quixote Revolution 0 Whitney Heros0 0351

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 0 Josie Dilworth0 0330

$0.00 Lori Houser Guaranteed By Whiz 0 Lori Houser0 0323

$0.00 Malia Agpawa Sam Adams Dun It 0 Malia Agpawa0 0303

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0354

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Visas Diamond 0 Lori Bowkett0 0313

$0.00 Cathy Martin Starlight N Chrome 0 Cathy Martin0 0373

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Miss Self Shine 0 Lori Bowkett0 0311

$0.00 Doug Stroud Whizzin For Chexs 0 Tamara Walker0 0412

$0.00 Angela Olson Trigger Happy 0 Angela Olson0 0387

$0.00 Mike Stokes Spooky Little Step 0 Larry Beeler0 0406

$0.00 Sam Stevens Shes Alota Diamonds 0 Sam Stevens0 0404

$0.00 Carla Spackman Chicsdigthewestcoast 0 Carla Spackman0 0400

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Devils Cut Whizkey 0 Samantha Etsell0 0376

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Chicsntheirdiamonds 0 CDR Farms0 0418

$0.00 Jennifer Gilliam Magnatize 0 Janiene Borror0 0342
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$0.00 Jennifer Gilliam Darlin Get The Gun 0 Naudia Gilliam0 0341

$0.00 Shelbey Jackson Nuttin But Whizkey 0 Shelbey Jackson0 0361

$0.00 Scott Detro Cammo 0 Scott Detro0 0327

$0.00 Hilary Friesen Snip O Remedy 0 Hilary Friesen0 0339

$0.00 Tim Beck Kat Two H Cashup 0 Tim Beck0 0307

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Electric Cowboy Code 0 Deborah Kendrick0 0377

$0.00 Johanna Anstensen Rides Like A Porche 0 Johanna Anstensen0 0305

$0.00 Ron Hall Hustlin To The Top 0 Ron Hall0 0422

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 0 Dave McKim0 0442

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Startin A Revolution 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0384

$0.00 Lise Andersen James Red Hot Whizkey 0 Lise Andersen James0 0304

$0.00 Jeannette Behan BotaBingBotaBoom 0 Jeannette Behan0 0309

$0.00 Annette Robinson Shiner Tag 0 Annette Robinson0 0392

$0.00 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop Ms Ruby Red Shiner 0 Drucilla(Dru) Sloop0 0397

$0.00 Gloria Grove Smartacus 0 Gloria Grove0 0347

$0.00 Erin Gorman CDs Slidin Wright 0 Erin Gorman0 0345

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 0385

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 0 Karen Elliott0 0375

$0.00 Madison Mangini Got Spooked 0 Carole Mangini0 0372

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Love Playin Tag 0 Taryn Bakker0 0306

$0.00 Angella Kirschner Bigs Lady Tee Starlight 0 Angella Kirschner0 0368

$0.00 Jordan McBurney Jersey Ann 0 Jennifer Gilliam0 0378

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 0 Gloria Grove0 0358

$0.00 Airana DeJong White Chocolat Chunk 0 Airana DeJong0 0326

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0348

$0.00 Erik Frank Newtons Law 0 Gloria Grove0 0338

$0.00 Gloria Grove Baby Love 0 Gloria Grove0 0356

$0.00 Tania Partridge Lenas Kool Kat 0 Tania Partridge0 0388

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Custom Spook Berry 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0365

$0.00 Mike Stokes Tuf Lil Whiz Kid 0 Caitlin Lyons0 0407

$0.00 Alex Hutchings Designed To Shoot 0 Alex Hutchings0 0355

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $20,463.52
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